To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Tradema

04-02-2001



101655678

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office

ts or copy thereof.

0	
F	
ρ.,	
74 45	
S	
40	
40	
0	
_	

1.	Name of conveying party(ies):			T TC
		iro AOKI (3)	Morito SHIOHARA	s. 256.
2.	Name and address of receiving party(ies):			17 U.S. 9/8125(
	FUJITSU LIMITED 1-1, Kamikodanka 4-chome Nakahara-ku Kawasaki 211-8588 JAPAN			j101 09
3.	Nature of conveyance:			
	X Assignment Security Agreement Other:	Merger Change of N	ame	
	Execution Date(s): March 1, 2001			
4.	Application number(s) or patent number(s):			
	This document is being filed together with a new (a) The execution date(s) of the application (b) The title is: FIRE DETECTION DEVICE *** OR ***	is/are: March 1, 2001		
	This document is being filed after filing of the ap (a) Patent Application No(s)/, fi (b) Patent No(s), issued		_; or	
5.	Name and address of party to whom correspond	dence concerning docu	ment should be mailed:	
	STAAS & HALSEY LLP Attention: James D. Halsey, Jr. 700 Eleventh Street, N.W., Suite 500 Washington, D.C. 20001	Our Docket:	1095.1173/JDH	
3.	Total number of applications and patents involve	ed: <u>1</u>		
7.	Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40.00	•		
	X EnclosedAuthorized to be charged to dep	posit account.		
3.	Deposit Account No.: 19-3935 (Any underpayment is authorized to be charged to this Deposit Account) (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)			
Э.	Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the fore true copy of the original document.	egoing information is tr	ue and correct and any attached	' copy is a
	James D. Halsey, Jr., Reg. No. 22,729	Signature	March 16, 20	
	Name of Person Signing	Signature		-
	201	Total IOT USE THIS SPACE	number of pages including cover	r sheet:

03/23/2001 AZERGAW1 00000036 09812561

40.00 DP

PATENT REEL: 011629 FRAME: 0925

U.S. ASSIGNMENT

S&H 7/94

FUJITSU LIMITED		
TOOTISO DIMITED		
1-1, Kamikodanaka 4-chome,	Nakahara-ku, Kawasak	i 211-8588 Japan
ereinafter, "ASSIGNEE"), the receipt of wild transfers to ASSIGNEE the entire and ex		
itle of Invention)		
FIRE DETECTION DEVICE		
ating to International Patent Application PC	T/IP / and/or for whi	ch application for Letters Patent of the Unit
tes was executed on even date herewith		· · ·
) executed on	(Insert date of execut	ion of application, if not concurrent)
, dabbuted on	inisert date or axecut	
) filed on	, Any registered attorn	ey of STAAS & HALSEY, 700 Eleventh
Serial No/;		gton, D.C. 20001 (202/434-1500) is insert in (b) the specified data, when
	known.	
ewal, substitute, reissue or reexamination ant(s) may be granted and including any ant(s)"). The ASSIGNOR agree(s), when requested to all acts which the ASSIGNEE may dee tection for said invention, including in the part(s), in any interference, reissue, reexam	extensions thereof (collectively, l by said ASSIGNEE and without cha am necessary, desirable or expedie reparation and prosecution of said a	nereinafter, "said application(s) and Lette rgs to but at the expense of said ASSIGNE nt, for securing, maintaining and enforcir pplication(s) and the issuance of said Lette
ch may arise or be declared in relation to a		
ence.	ig ali rightful daths, providing swo	rn testimony, and obtaining and producing
ence.	inventor(s) has (have) affixed his/h	
ence. N WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned i	inventor(s) has (have) affixed his/h	ar/their signature(s).
ence. N WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned i (Typed Name & Signature of Inventor(s)) Mikethiro Chamoto	inventor(s) has (have) affixed his/h (Date) March 1, 2001	ar/their signature(s).
ence. N WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned i (Typed Name & Signature of Inventor(s)) Mikethiro Chamoto	inventor(s) has (have) affixed his/h (Date)	ar/their signature(s).
ence. N WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned in (Typed Name & Signature of Inventor(s)) Mikethero Chamoto Mikihiro OKAMOTO Jakahiro Achi	inventor(s) has (have) affixed his/h (Date) March 1, 2001 March 1, 2001	ar/their signature(s).
ence. N WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned in (Typed Name & Signature of Inventor(s)) Mikethero Chamoto Mikihiro OKAMOTO Jakahiro AOKI Takahiro AOKI Miret Humlen	inventor(s) has (have) affixed his/h (Date) March 1, 2001	Ar/their signature(s). (Typed Name & Signature of Witnessles (faculty Datamake Masuko WATANABE 1 January (Natamake Yasuko WATANABE
ence. N WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned in (Typed Name & Signature of Inventor(s)) Mikethero Chamoto Mikihiro OKAMOTO Jakahiro Achi	inventor(s) has (have) affixed his/h (Date) March 1, 2001 March 1, 2001	ar/their signature(s).
ence. N WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned in (Typed Name & Signature of Inventor(s)) Mikethero Chamoto Mikihiro OKAMOTO Jakahiro AOKI Takahiro AOKI Miret Humlen	inventor(s) has (have) affixed his/h (Date) March 1, 2001 March 1, 2001	Tryped Name & Signature of Witnessles (Typed Name & Signature of Witnessles (Manuka Datanaka Masuko WATANABE Yasuko WATANABE (Matanaka Yasuko WATANABE
ence. N WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned in (Typed Name & Signature of Inventor(s)) Mikethero Chamoto Mikihiro OKAMOTO Jakahiro AOKI Takahiro AOKI Miret Humlen	inventor(s) has (have) affixed his/h (Date) March 1, 2001 March 1, 2001	Typed Name & Signature of Witnessles (Fisher Datanake Masuko WATANABE Ya/suko WATANABE Ya/suko WATANABE
ence. N WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned in (Typed Name & Signature of Inventor(s)) Mikethero Chamoto Mikihiro OKAMOTO Jakahiro AOKI Takahiro AOKI Miret Humlen	March 1, 2001 March 1, 2001 March 1, 2001	Typed Name & Signature of Witnessles (Fisher Datanake Masuko WATANABE Ya/suko WATANABE Ya/suko WATANABE

RECORDED: 03/21/2001

PATENT REEL: 011629 FRAME: 0926